

MMGSY - 1037 Muehna to Kurmanan Bank
SC - 1.195 km

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agreement No. 42/5BD/2020-2021
M/S Azaad Construction

DIVISION

Dobhi
SUB-DIVISION

N.B. No. 1212

Measurement Book

Date of work started - 30.06.2020

Date of completion - 29.06.2021

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual work		Contents of area
	No.	L.	
			RS. 53,051.60
19. Paint on R.C.C. beam on Super structure			
Quantity vide Rate - (31)			
3.74 m ² @ RS. 6034.46			22569.2
20. Back filling sand about on R/W quantity			
vide Rate - (31) - 35.38 m ³			
@ RS. 750.88/m ³			26566.2
21. Priming and applying Primer coat quantity vide			
Rate - (32) - 1338.75 m ²			
@ RS. 44.78/m ²			59815.2
22. Priming and applying 2nd coat. vide Rate -			
(32) - 1743.75 m ² @ RS. 15.21/m ²			26540.2
23. Priming and applying Surfacing quantity vide			
Rate - (33) - 1743.75 m ²			
@ RS. 184.92/m ²			322484.2
24. Reinforcement concrete			
MIS grade 1 km stone and 2 km stone.			
(22) on km stone.			
vide Rate - (32) - 3 m ³			
@ RS. 2300.52/m ³			6902.2
Continued			
@ RS. 1577000.62			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				141001.	57100062
(22) 200M Stone underplate					
— (32) — 4 No.				@ R. 616.17 each.	24652
25. Print design and design of logo, Maintenance Board and Citizen's Information Board.					
Underplate — (32) — 3 No.				@ R. 9458.63 each.	283765
26 Retro. Reflective traffic sign					
(2) 600mm circular underplate — (33) — 6 No.					288120
				@ R. 4801.82 each.	288062
(27) 600mm Equilateral triangle underplate — (33)					
9 No. @ R. 3375.35 each.					32178
(28) 600mm x 450mm G.I. external rectangular underplate — (33) — 5 No.					
@ R. 4665.52 each.					233282
(29) 900mm Side external underplate (33) — 2 No.					
@ R. 8356.26 each.					167132
(30) Road marking 200mm x 100mm					
Surface underplate — (33)					
98m ² @ R. 736/mt					723642
Continuation C. 014.					59742362

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			86/104	5974232
28. Road masonry mcs				
Portion under Rte-33				
140m ² @ R. 748/m ²			R. 104720=	
			R. 6078956=	
Add 1-1 Labourers + 12-1-6			ST-R. 790264=	
Add Seigniorage fee			R. 289,700	
			R. 7158920=	
Less Previous payment			R. 6044911=	
			R. 11,14009=	
<u>Ans</u>			<u>15412</u>	
			<u>15</u>	
			<u>4.22</u>	
			<u>AE</u>	

Continuation